
prf pl nr naam cat gebjr club prestatie wind punten r1

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:14

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

1 646 STRAGIER VALERIE         97 GENK 13,77

2 760 VANDERVORST STIEN        97 ROBA 13,90

3 277 WILLEMSENS MESRAK        98 HAKI 16,04

4 353 DE RYCK THERESA          98 ROBA 16,54

5 279 CEUPPENS SARA            97 HAKI 16,69

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:14

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

1 723 MAES NELE                97 AVT  13,29

2 852 HAENEN LAURA             97 RCT  13,60

3 1051 GONG ELIANE              97 AVT  15,00

4 858 HELSEN ELISE             98 ACHL 17,59

56 TEUWEN FREDERIQUE        98 ATLA     NA  

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=14:26

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1
1 2719 KASSIMA TABITHA          96 HAKI 19,03

2 2180 DE RYCK ANNA             96 ROBA 20,14

100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=14:33

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4
1 1557 CLAES ANNE               Sen 83 ATLA 15,39

2 1460 LEMMENS KAROLIEN         Sen 89 AVT  16,04

3 963 CLAES JENTE              Sen 92 HAKI 17,34

4 4 BASELET JOLIEN           Jun 93 AVT  19,37

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=14:34

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1

1 965 MERTENS NYCOLA           98 AVT  16,73

322 VAN GELDER DRIES         98 OLSE     NA  

110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren  Uur=14:41

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2

1 2167 LANSSENS MICHIEL         95 AVT  15,58

2 2367 SAUTER STEF              96 LOOI 19,46

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=14:42

1 997 MEERS MAARTEN            Sen 91 ATLA 46,35

2 1999 LEMMENS FREDERIK         Sen 91 AVT  41,83

3 1724 VANDEBEEK ARNOLD         Sen 91 LOOI 39,10

4 996 HERMANS KENNY            Sen 90 ATLA 35,12

5 2117 DURDU TAYFUN             Sen 91 GENK 31,71

6 1204 LENAERTS YANNICK         Sen 92 AVT  31,54

7 1725 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        Sen 82 LOOI 28,86
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=14:44

1 233 PEETEN LIEZE             Jun 93 LOOI 12,26

2 1394 VAN TICHELEN DORIEN      Sen 86 HAKI 9,75

3 5 NEVEN LISELOTTE          Jun 94 AVT  9,12

4 1507 STYVEN ELINE             Sen 88 GENK 8,83

5 964 VAN DE VOORDE FREYA      Sen 90 HAKI 8,72

6 422 MIEVIS STEFIE            Jun 93 ATLA 8,69

7 2920 MULS HILDE               Mas 65 GENK 8,46

8 2989 GHIELLI MARIUCCIA        Mas 66 AVT  7,19

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:16

1 364 BRASSEUR BO              98 DCLA 4,94 0,1

2 52 DEWITTE ELLEN            98 ATLA 4,53 1

3 243 REMELS LEILA             97 AVT  4,49 0,1

4 930 ULENAERS HANNAH          98 ACA  4,43 -0,4

5 529 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 RCT  4,18 -0,2

6 760 VANDERVORST STIEN        97 ROBA 4,18 0,1

7 353 DE RYCK THERESA          98 ROBA 4,09 0,4

8 242 ROUSSARD HELEEN          98 AVT  3,92 0,5

9 14 VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN     98 AVT  3,86 -1,2

10 796 CARLUCCI DEMI            98 GENK 3,75 0,5

11 623 FLOSSY FEMKE             98 RCT  3,46 2,1 3.44m -0,4

12 673 MONNISSEN DAVINA         97 LOOI 3,08 0,2

13 644 LEMMENS  LINDSEY         98 LOOI 3,04 0,7

14 638 MATHUVIS JANNE           98 LOOI 3,03 -0,2

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:17

1 959 VRIJSEN VINCENT          Sen 89 AVT  1,98

2 1725 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        Sen 82 LOOI 1,40

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:23

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6

1 554 CORTENS ANNELEEN         97 GENK 14,30

2 14 VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN     98 AVT  14,51

3 242 ROUSSARD HELEEN          98 AVT  15,03

4 648 BELLAVIA INDY            98 GENK 15,95

5 688 DANIELS ANNE             98 GENK 16,71

6 638 MATHUVIS JANNE           98 LOOI 17,08

7 644 LEMMENS  LINDSEY         98 LOOI 17,65

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:23

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1
1 601 ULRICHTS LAURA           97 ATLA 14,15

2 52 DEWITTE ELLEN            98 ATLA 14,18

3 280 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE      97 HAKI 14,57

4 277 WILLEMSENS MESRAK        98 HAKI 14,89

5 279 CEUPPENS SARA            97 HAKI 15,63

6 796 CARLUCCI DEMI            98 GENK 15,99

647 DE FOER SOPHIE           98 GENK    DIS  
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100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:23

Reeks:3      Wind : -2.5

1 959 BEELEN LOTTE             98 RCT  13,11

2 364 BRASSEUR BO              98 DCLA 13,19

3 930 ULENAERS HANNAH          98 ACA  13,48

4 723 MAES NELE                97 AVT  13,56

5 56 TEUWEN FREDERIQUE        98 ATLA 13,74

6 529 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 RCT  13,87

7 909 GRAMMEN ASTRID           97 ACA  14,05

8 36 THEUNIS STIEN            97 AVT  14,75

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:25

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3
1 258 HUYBRECHTS TIM           97 AVT  12,09

2 322 VAN GELDER DRIES         98 OLSE 13,30

3 696 STEENSELS BRAM           97 AVT  13,58

4 303 BREEMS BENNETH*          98 ATLA 13,63

5 543 CARLUCCI LIEVEN          98 GENK 14,01

6 393 PANIS BRECHT             98 ATLA 14,86

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=15:25

1 2300 ALBERT BRENT             95 ADD  5,89 0,4

2 2245 GEVAERT SEPPE            96 ROBA 5,07 1,3

3 2359 VANDELOO DRIES           96 LOOI 4,88 -0,2
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100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4

1 1958 VERSTRAETEN ANNE         96 AVT  13,09

2 2720 BORTELS KIMBERLY         96 ACA  13,83

3 2719 KASSIMA TABITHA          96 HAKI 14,14

4 2180 DE RYCK ANNA             96 ROBA 15,34

5 2556 VAN GALEN NATHALIE       96 AVT  15,47

6 2467 DRIESEN FEMKE            96 ACA  16,02

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:30

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5
1 2315 MARTENS HANNE            95 GENK 13,25

2 2451 VANDEBROEK JOLIEN        96 AVT  13,68

3 2389 MERTENS MARIJKE          96 LOOI 13,92

4 2609 LAUWERS KIMBERLY         95 LOOI 15,11

5 2273 VANDEWAERDE ROOS         95 ATLA 15,59

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=15:43

1 543 CARLUCCI LIEVEN          98 GENK 33,85

2 556 HOFINGER GIANNI          98 ADD  32,95

3 9 BOUTSEN BART             98 AVT  30,58

4 659 BUELENS  SANDER          98 LOOI 18,41

5 1047 BOLS  SANDER             98 AVT  17,19

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:47

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.3
1 2270 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS       96 RCT  12,33

2 2445 CARLUCCI ROBIN           95 GENK 12,61

3 2094 CORTEN JOACHIM           96 AVT  12,71

4 2360 CUPPENS SIMON            96 LOOI 12,75

5 2367 SAUTER STEF              96 LOOI 13,14

6 2245 GEVAERT SEPPE            96 ROBA 13,33

7 1928 HERMANS ROBIN            95 ATLA 13,42

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:47

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5
1 2482 HOEBRECHTS TIBO          95 ACA  11,60

2 2363 DULLERS JAN              95 GENK 11,65

3 2167 LANSSENS MICHIEL         95 AVT  12,04

4 2370 COX WARD                 95 AVT  12,06

5 2644 MIERMANS TOON            95 AVT  12,14

6 2180 JOCHEMS MAARTEN          96 AVT  12,39

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:57

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8
1 1460 LEMMENS KAROLIEN         Sen 89 AVT  12,97

2 1455 MOMMEN NELE              Sen 88 ACA  13,30

3 206 NIJSTEN CHELSEY          Jun 94 GENK 13,60

4 963 CLAES JENTE              Sen 92 HAKI 13,86

5 265 VERRYSSEN SOFIE          Jun 94 GENK 14,02

6 4 BASELET JOLIEN           Jun 93 AVT  14,62

7 2910 PAPS MARIA               Mas 48 LOOI 18,06

227 SNYERS HANNE             Jun 94 AVT     DIS  
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100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2
1 1999 LEMMENS FREDERIK         Sen 91 AVT  11,53

2 1463 NULENS THOMAS            Sen 90 AVT  11,62

3 338 LYNEN MARTIJN            Jun 94 LOOI 12,20

4 1204 LENAERTS YANNICK         Sen 92 AVT  12,39

5 281 CARLUCCI CHRISTIAAN      Jun 94 GENK 12,43

6 399 SCALETTA ALESSANDRO      Jun 94 GENK 13,43

7 1881 ZAJC WESLEY              Sen 92 GENK 13,47

8 5190 DRIESEN DIMITRI          Mas 70 ACA  13,54

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.4
1 1437 KENNIS  KEVIN            Sen 91 OLSE 14,29

2 1051 DE LOGHT T35 KEVIN       Sen 86 BRAB 14,84

3 2036 DE BIE T38 + T21 GERT    Sen 89 VLG  16,26

4 2362 MORON T21 ADAM           Sen 85 VLG  19,73

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:01

1 723 MAES NELE                97 AVT  10,79

2 858 HELSEN ELISE             98 ACHL 9,98

3 14 VANAENRODE MARJOLEIN     98 AVT  8,13

4 1051 GONG ELIANE              97 AVT  8,11

5 280 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE      97 HAKI 7,38

6 852 HAENEN LAURA             97 RCT  7,10

7 528 FLOSSY STIEN             98 RCT  7,05

8 688 DANIELS ANNE             98 GENK 6,91

9 13 HAEX KELLY               98 AVT  6,63

10 648 BELLAVIA INDY            98 GENK 6,43

11 353 DE RYCK THERESA          98 ROBA 6,19

12 673 MONNISSEN DAVINA         97 LOOI 5,27

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:03

1 393 PANIS BRECHT             98 ATLA 1,35

2 303 BREEMS BENNETH*          98 ATLA 1,35

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:13

1 1765 STYVEN WOUTER            Sen 89 GENK 6,25 0,5

2 1383 HOUBEN WOUTER            Sen 89 ADD  6,21 1,6

3 1999 LEMMENS FREDERIK         Sen 91 AVT  6,19 0,8

4 281 CARLUCCI CHRISTIAAN      Jun 94 GENK 5,08 0,5

5 1725 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        Sen 82 LOOI 4,77 1,5

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:25

1 1958 VERSTRAETEN ANNE         96 AVT  11,30



prf pl nr naam cat gebjr club prestatie wind punten r1

14/04/12   Hasselt   Stad Hasselt Athleticx Trophy

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:27

Reeks:1

1 1961 HAEX KIM                 95 AVT  2'36.44

2 2537 JEUNEN EMMA              96 AVT  2'46.68

3 2609 LAUWERS KIMBERLY         95 LOOI 2'52.44

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:28

Reeks:1
1 264 MEERTENS LONE            98 AVT  2'24.02

2 378 THIJSEN ANAI             98 ADD  2'25.50

3 662 SMEETS LOTTE             97 BREE 2'28.76

4 534 THIJS SIEN               97 BREE 2'34.83

7 623 FLOSSY FEMKE             98 RCT  2'47.34

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:29

Reeks:1
1 1907 VANSTEENWEGEN KAREL      96 AVT  2'07.76

2 9802 SNEPVANGERS BENNO        96 Ned  2'17.39

3 2359 VANDELOO DRIES           96 LOOI 2'19.00

4 1905 VANASSEN KOBE            96 AVT  2'21.23

5 1928 HERMANS ROBIN            95 ATLA 2'23.39

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:30

Reeks:1

1 659 BUELENS  SANDER          98 LOOI 2'38.72

2 1047 BOLS  SANDER             98 AVT  3'00.85

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=16:34

1 143 UMANS KIRSTEN            Jun 93 HAKI 37,08

2 1426 HENDRIKX JELLE           Sen 83 MACD 34,15

3 1507 STYVEN ELINE             Sen 88 GENK 31,53

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=17:00

Reeks:1
1 1081 BOSMANS KIM              Sen 91 AVT  11'06.82

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:02

Reeks:1
1 1157 HENDRICKX PIETER         Sen 80 ARAC 8'55.11

2 2500 PAQUES BENOIT            Sen 91 RFCL 9'02.40

3 377 VAN DER HAVE  TUUR       Jun 93 AVT  9'40.55

4 5376 SCHAILLEE KURT           Mas 72 ACA  10'06.05

5 1437 KENNIS  KEVIN            Sen 91 OLSE 10'13.42

6 1725 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK        Sen 82 LOOI 11'04.16
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verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=17:13

1 422 MIEVIS STEFIE            Jun 93 ATLA 5,37 1,2

2 1557 CLAES ANNE               Sen 83 ATLA 5,30 0,9

3 1460 LEMMENS KAROLIEN         Sen 89 AVT  5,21 0,9

4 1455 MOMMEN NELE              Sen 88 ACA  5,03 0,6

5 1558 BELEN SANNE              Sen 91 ATLA 4,98 1,2

6 265 VERRYSSEN SOFIE          Jun 94 GENK 4,51 0,4

7 767 JANSSEN CARMEN           Sen 88 AVT  4,21 0,4

8 2910 PAPS MARIA               Mas 48 LOOI 2,63 1,2

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:32

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4
1 554 CORTENS ANNELEEN         97 GENK 28,34

2 353 DE RYCK THERESA          98 ROBA 29,33

3 646 STRAGIER VALERIE         97 GENK 29,37

4 637 RENIERS DAGMAR           97 LOOI 30,55

5 36 THEUNIS STIEN            97 AVT  31,21

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:32

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3
1 364 BRASSEUR BO              98 DCLA 26,26

2 243 REMELS LEILA             97 AVT  27,52

3 529 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 RCT  28,46

4 852 HAENEN LAURA             97 RCT  29,23

5 528 FLOSSY STIEN             98 RCT  29,42
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200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:33

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9
1 258 HUYBRECHTS TIM           97 AVT  23,90

2 965 MERTENS NYCOLA           98 AVT  25,32

3 322 VAN GELDER DRIES         98 OLSE 26,27

4 9 BOUTSEN BART             98 AVT  28,06

5 659 BUELENS  SANDER          98 LOOI 30,17

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:35

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0
1 2451 VANDEBROEK JOLIEN        96 AVT  28,56

2 2389 MERTENS MARIJKE          96 LOOI 29,44

3 2180 DE RYCK ANNA             96 ROBA 30,97

4 2537 JEUNEN EMMA              96 AVT  31,04

5 2556 VAN GALEN NATHALIE       96 AVT  31,74

6 2609 LAUWERS KIMBERLY         95 LOOI 32,18

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:37

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6
1 2445 CARLUCCI ROBIN           95 GENK 25,35

2 2094 CORTEN JOACHIM           96 AVT  25,41

3 2360 CUPPENS SIMON            96 LOOI 25,62

4 2365 WILLEMS JONAS            96 GENK 26,37

5 2367 SAUTER STEF              96 LOOI 27,31

2482 HOEBRECHTS TIBO          95 ACA      NG  

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:37

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1
1 2363 DULLERS JAN              95 GENK 23,62

2 2167 LANSSENS MICHIEL         95 AVT  23,99

3 2270 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS       96 RCT  24,36

4 2370 COX WARD                 95 AVT  24,39

5 2644 MIERMANS TOON            95 AVT  24,49

6 2180 JOCHEMS MAARTEN          96 AVT  24,85

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=17:38

Reeks:1
1 2300 ALBERT BRENT             95 ADD  34,96

2 2359 VANDELOO DRIES           96 LOOI 33,05

3 2245 GEVAERT SEPPE            96 ROBA 27,19

4 1928 HERMANS ROBIN            95 ATLA 22,40

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:45

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0
1 206 NIJSTEN CHELSEY          Jun 94 GENK 27,91

2 354 LINMANS GINA             Jun 93 AVT  28,38

3 2910 PAPS MARIA               Mas 48 LOOI 39,69

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:45

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.6
1 1460 LEMMENS KAROLIEN         Sen 89 AVT  26,69

2 1455 MOMMEN NELE              Sen 88 ACA  26,97

3 422 MIEVIS STEFIE            Jun 93 ATLA 28,01

227 SNYERS HANNE             Jun 94 AVT      NG  
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200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:47

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1
1 1765 STYVEN WOUTER            Sen 89 GENK 24,22

2 1204 LENAERTS YANNICK         Sen 92 AVT  25,22

3 546 BIRZA ISMAIL             Jun 94 AVT  25,90

4 1051 DE LOGHT T35 KEVIN       Sen 86 BRAB 29,83 Anders valide

5 2036 DE BIE T38 + T21 GERT    Sen 89 VLG  35,99 Anders valide

6 2362 MORON T21 ADAM           Sen 85 VLG  41,30 Anders valide

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:47

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.4
1 1463 NULENS THOMAS            Sen 90 AVT  22,76

2 1999 LEMMENS FREDERIK         Sen 91 AVT  22,94

3 1724 VANDEBEEK ARNOLD         Sen 91 LOOI 23,88

4 338 LYNEN MARTIJN            Jun 94 LOOI 24,28

5 185 SPAAS JAN                Jun 94 AVT  24,45


